

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2016

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: December 26, 2016

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									259,223
1	440.94	883,841	17,037	12,619	0	328	0	12,087	271,310
2	442.71	900,893	17,052	8,392	0	326	0	7,886	279,196
3	444.46	917,860	16,967	8,379	0	319	0	7,847	287,043
4	446.18	934,640	16,780	8,353	0	302	0	7,767	294,810
5	447.89	951,423	16,783	4,161	0	314	0	3,595	298,405
6	449.15	963,853	12,430	4,165	0	291	0	3,132	301,537
7	450.40	976,238	12,385	1,389	0	283	0	946	302,483
8	451.64	988,576	12,338	4,469	0	313	0	4,058	306,541
9	452.85	1,000,664	12,088	5,144	0	295	0	4,656	311,197
10	454.05	1,012,701	12,037	4,110	0	301	0	3,608	314,805
11	455.68	1,029,128	16,427	8,163	0	285	0	7,620	322,425
12	457.28	1,045,336	16,208	4,063	0	286	0	3,450	325,875
13	458.87	1,061,526	16,190	8,105	0	278	0	7,501	333,376
14	460.44	1,077,592	16,066	8,075	0	266	0	7,472	340,848
15	462.05	1,094,150	16,558	4,037	0	255	0	3,633	344,481
16	463.60	1,110,168	16,018	7,999	0	251	0	7,384	351,865
17	464.87	1,123,348	13,180	8,007	0	262	0	7,445	359,310
18	466.04	1,135,536	12,188	8,037	0	249	0	7,475	366,785
19	466.84	1,143,894	8,358	8,035	0	245	0	7,522	374,307
20	467.98	1,155,838	11,944	7,929	0	227	0	7,339	381,646
21	468.76	1,164,033	8,195	5,309	0	252	0	6,134	387,780
22	469.50	1,171,825	7,792	5,254	0	260	0	4,806	392,586
23	470.33	1,180,585	8,760	5,554	0	237	0	5,432	398,018
24	471.14	1,189,153	8,568	6,204	0	244	0	5,710	403,728
25	471.82	1,196,362	7,209	7,865	0	257	0	7,174	410,902
TOTALS			329,558	163,817	0	6,926	0	151,679	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET